3-349-628-03
8/3.16
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
METRAFLEX 300M, METRAFLEX 300MXBL
Flexible AC Current Sensors
for Multimeters and Energy and Power Disturbance Analyzers
METRAFLEX 300MXBL
Application

supply output of ISOFLEX-MHXL and 4 plugs for the power sup-
ply inputs of a maximum of 4 AC current sensors.
Order Information
The METRAFLEX 300MXBL AC current sensors are supplied with
batteries.
Mains adapter ISOFLEX-MHXL can be purchased separately.
Type Description Article Number
METRAFLEX 300M Flexible AC Current Probe
3/30/300 A
sensor length 16 cm (6"),
battery supply,
3 V output on 4 mm safety plugs,
Operating Instructions
Z207M
METRAFLEX 300MXBL/2 Flexible AC Current Probe
3/30/300 A
sensor length 16 cm (6"),
sensor diameter 50 mm,
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z207Q
METRAFLEX 300MXBL/3 Flexible AC Current Probe
3/30/300 A
sensor length 22 cm (9"),
sensor diameter 70 mm,
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z207Y
METRAFLEX 300MXBL/4 Flexible AC Current Probe
3/30/300 A
sensor length 31,5 cm (12"),
sensor diameter 100 mm,
battery/external supply,